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Class Ten:  Reading Answer Key
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Sample Passage 1

Andean Farming

Natural Science

Question # Correct Answer

1 D
2 A
3 B
4 D

Sample Passage 2

Fortune Tellers

Fiction

Question # Correct Answer

1 E
2 B
3 C
4 A
5 E

Sample Passage 3

Zora Hurston

Humanities

Question # Correct Answer

1 B
2 E
3 c
4 A
5 D
6 B
7 c
8 A
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Content Category

Recognizing the main idea of a paragraph
Showing how details are related to the main idea
Recognizing significant details

Vocabulary

Content Category

Recognizing several points of view

Drawing conclusions from facts given

Recognizing significant details

Inferring cause-effect relationships

Inferring the main idea of a passage with more than one

paragraph

Content Category

Recognizing significant details
Drawing conclusions from facts given
Vocabulary

Drawing conclusions from facts given
Drawing conclusions from facts given
Drawing conclusions from facts given
Recognizing significant details

Recognizing significant details




